WINTER SCHOOL REGISTRATION
2-4 June 2015
Return this form together with proof of payment to Wilma le Roux, e-mail: wler@sun.ac.za 
or fax: 086 563 7128 before Friday 22 May 2015.
	Registration form:  Closing date  ~  22 MAY 2015

	Personal details
	Surname 
	

	
	First names
	

	
	Preferred name for name tag
	

	
	Institution or

Congregation
	

	
	Postal address
	

	
	E-mail address
	

	
	Contact numbers
	Mobile
	Phone

	

	Registration fee
(please mark with 

X)


	NB: Teas included; all other meals are your own responsibility 

	
	Full attendance: 

R350
	
	Spit-braai included

	
	DRC and URCSA ministers: R200
	
	URCSA and DRC ministers from the Cape/Western Cape Synod will be subsidised by their synods;  Spit-braai included 

	
	Daily fee: R100
Spit-braai excluded
	2 June
	3 June
	4 June
	Please indicate which day/s

	
	Spit-braai: R120 
	
	Tuesday 2 June 2015 @ 16:30

	Instructions
	Registration Form
	Please send proof of payment to:

E-mail: wler@sun.ac.za or fax: 086 563 7128.

	
	Registration ID
	Please use WS followed by your initials and surname as reference when depositing your registration fees (fill in the space below)

	
	
	W
	S
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Confirmation
	Participants should expect confirmation about registration. 
For inquiries, please contact Wilma le Roux at 
021-808 3624 during office hours.

	Bank details for electronic payments:

Bank: ABSA

Account name:
Communitas

Account nr:
4070803971

Branch Code:
632005 


	Programme

choices
	Please indicate which parallel sessions you would like to attend 
[TICK ONE IN EACH ROW]

	
	Morning parallel session 
(choose 1 theme -  for all 3 days)
	P1
	P2
	P3
	P4
	P5

	
	Tuesday afternoon parallel session

(choose only 1)
	PS1
	PS2
	PS3
	PS4
	PS5

	
	Wednesday afternoon parallel session (choose only 1)
	PS6
	PS7
	PS8
	PS9
	PS10


